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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA)
UREGNT APPLICATIONS COMMENCE ON 25TH OF JUNE 2024

URGENT COURT DIRECTIVE BEFORE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE DE VOS

JUDGE’S SECETRARY: IVIN MAHLANGU

CONTACTS: 074 493 7124 EMAIL: IviMahlangu@judiciary.org.za

1. There will be a roll call on TUESDAY 25 JUNE 2024 in COURT 4C
The matters must be uploaded on caselines and PRACTICE NOTE must be

N

uploaded
Parties must bring hardcopy of application and relevant documents in court
The draft order must be available in court

Introductions will take place in second floor office, 2.12 at 09:30
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The court roll before Honourable Justice De Vos is attached below on the

second page

Urgent Court Roll for a week commencing on the 25" June 2024


mailto:IviMahlangu@judiciary.org.za

NUMBERS

13.

14.

16.

18.

21.

24.

26.

PARTIES

KIRSTEN KRUGER VS GRANT
KRUGER

BONIQUE STANDER VS
MARTHINUS JOHANNES JACOBUS
DE JAGER PLUS ONE

NORTHERN COAL (PTY) LTD VS
THE MINISTER OF MINERAL
RESOURCES AND ENERGY PLUS
FOUR OTHERS

AFRIFORUM NPC VS NATIONAL
ENERGY REGULATOR OF SOUTH
AFRICA PLUS THREE OTHERS

THE AGGRIEVED BENEFICIARIES
OF HWASHI-DIFAGATE
COMMUNITY TRUST (IT 1253/07)
VS HWASHI-DIFAGATE
COMMUNITY TRUST(IT1253/07)
PLUS EIGHT OTHERS

TIMOTHY CHAUKE VS EUNICE
DELILE CHAUKE PLUS ONE

FORMCAN (PTY) LTD VS CLEAR
CHOICE BUILDERS (PTY) LTD

GARDON VAUGHAN HOWARD N.O
PLUS ONE VS GRAHAM DUDLEY
POWELL PLUS FOUR OTHERS

TRISTRAM GLYN HORTON VS THE
HEALTH PROFESSIONS COUNCIL
OF SOUTH AFRICA

DR IRENE MOETSANA MOENG VS
STATE SECURITY AGENCY PLUS
THREE OTHERS

MAGNOLIA HAVEN HOUSING
SCHEME T/A SEVENTH DAY
ADVENTIST COMMUNITY SERVICE
NPO VS THE CITY OF TSHWANE
METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY
PLUS THREE OTHERS

CASE NUMBERS

2015-96997

2024-061371

2024-061972

2024-061993

2021-35050

2024-064339

2024-064856

2024-065567

2024-065993

2024-066082

2024-B798

Urgent Court Roll for a week commencing on the 25" June 2024



28.

30.

32.

33.

39.

MANYABA MOHLALOGA VS
CAPITEC BANK

JACOBUS JAHANNES KEUNE VS
JESSIE HEATER KEUNE PLUS
THREE OTHERS

ELIZABETH CATHERINE
NIEWOUDT VS JOHANN HEYNS
BOONZAAIER

SUPERFECTA TRADING 461 (PTY)
LTD APPLICANT T/A SUPERSPAR
THOHOYANDOU VS TOMMYS
AIRCONDITIONING AND
REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS (PTY)
LTD

LISBETH RUELELE VS THE ROAD
ACCIDENT FUND

Urgent Court Roll for a week commencing on the 25" June 2024

2024-054712

2013-69229

2022-B40267

26 June 2024
Date request by
attorney
2023-128532

2016-19982



